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UNDERTAKING

We hereby declare that we have established student grievance redressal Committee in

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Narsee Monjee Institute of Management Studies,
SVKMs NMIMS, V. L. Mehta Road, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400056, Maharashtra,

India.

(a) Institutional Student Grievance Redressal Committee:

§I; Name Designation Email Id Phone No.
1. E;'H:;a;rsl?ah Chairperson Vaishali.Kulkarni@nmims.edu 9920668187
Dr Heena Member :
2. e S&eretany Heena.Shevde@nmims.edu 8898880781
3- gl;(gsi}llf:;al Member Sheetal.Gonsalves@nmims.edu 0820360483
4. g;hgg)a Member Siba.Panda@nmims.edu 8080616910
5. gI;rGeetha Member Geetha.lyer@nmims.edu 9819757189
6. g;rnéﬁgl Member Anjali.Barmukh@nmims.edu 9820031359
Mr. Jeet Student : . .
7- | Shah i jeet.shah86@nmims.edu.in 9082909144
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(b) Appointment of OMBUDSMAN
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WOMEN GRIEVANCES CELL

ANTI-RAGGING

PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT

Complaints Committee
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Details of OMBUDSMAN,
Justice Abhay Thipsay
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Dr. Ashish Daptardar
(Additional Registrar)
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